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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 11/15/2023 6:30 pm TMS/THS Winter Parent Meeting for Sports THS Commons
Thu 11/16/2023 5:45 pm THS Soccer Parent Meeting THS Library
Fri 11/17/2023 4:00 pm THS Boys Soccer Scrimmage VS Chandler Prep EAC John Mickelson Field
Wed 11/29/2023 6:00 pm THS Boys V Soccer VS Douglas EAC John Mickelson Field
Fri 12/01/2023 3:00 pm THS V Boys Soccer Ben Franklin Early Bird Classic Benjamin Franklin High School
Sat 12/02/2023 All Day THS V Boys Soccer Ben Franklin Early Bird Classic Benjamin Franklin High School
Tue 12/05/2023 6:00 pm THS Varsity Boy's Soccer @ Sabino HS Sabino High School
Wed 12/13/2023 2:00 pm THS Boys Soccer VS Valley Christian EAC John Mickelson Field
Fri 12/15/2023 4:30 pm THS Boys JV Soccer VS Globe HS EAC John Mickelson Field
Wed 12/27/2023 3:00 pm THS Boys JV Soccer @ Globe Globe High School
Thu 12/28/2023 8:30 am THS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Bohdie Larson Classic Red Mountain Park
Fri 12/29/2023 All Day THS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Bohdie Larson Classic Red Mountain Park
Wed 01/03/2024 6:00 pm THS Boy's V Soccer @ Chandler Prep Chandler Prep Academy
Fri 01/05/2024 4:00 pm THS JV Boys Soccer VS Odyssey Institute EAC John Mickelson Field
Mon 01/08/2024 2:00 pm THS Boys Soccer VS Sahuarita HS EAC John Mickelson Field
Wed 01/10/2024 6:00 pm THS Varsity Boy's Soccer @ Palo Verde Magnet Palo Verde High Magnet School
Fri 01/12/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Boys Soccer @ Douglas DOUGLAS HIGH SCHOOL
Wed 01/17/2024 2:00 pm THS Boys Soccer VS Safford HS EAC John Mickelson Field
Thu 01/18/2024 6:00 pm THS Boy's Soccer @ Empire HS Empire High School
Mon 01/22/2024 6:00 pm THS V Boys Soccer VS Morenci HS (Senior Night for

boys and girls)
EAC John Mickelson Field

Wed 01/24/2024 4:00 pm THS V Boys Soccer VS Tombstone HS EAC John Mickelson Field
Mon 01/29/2024 6:00 pm THS JV Boys Soccer VS Crismon HS EAC John Mickelson Field
Tue 01/30/2024 3:00 pm THS JV Boys Soccer @ Palo Verde Magnet Palo Verde High Magnet School
Tue 01/30/2024 6:00 pm THS Boy's V Soccer @ Andrada Polytechnic Andrada Polytechnic High School
Wed 01/31/2024 4:00 pm THS JV Boys Soccer VS Palo Verde Prep EAC John Mickelson Field
Tue 02/06/2024 6:00 pm THS Boys Soccer 1st Round @ EAC Field EAC John Mickelson Field
Sat 02/10/2024 2:00 pm THS Boys Soccer Quarterfinals @ Northwest Christian Northwest Christian


